Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023)

Class Name : Open Hunter In Hand

Class Entries : 17

Money Awarded : $415.01

August 13, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

My Sacred Krymsun
Kissyouricegoodbye
Gold Is The New Blue
The Best For Last
Shez Raisin The Bar
A Shot Of Zip

LP A Tallented Invite
Forever Krymsun
Naturally Sacred

A Real Good Investor
| Can Fix It

So Sacred In Blue
Will She Hunt
Sarahssmorescooke
Hooked On Lopin
Mity Good Lopin
Project Blue Book
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Katrina Stolson
Stephanie Sawchuk
Ava Nicole Fried
Sadie Milligan

Ava Nicole Fried
Jorja Lerminiaux
Nicole Gauthier
Katherine Stolson
Dawn Stevens
Bonnie Quance
Stephanie Sawchuk
Stephanie Sawchuk
Mandy Dolan

Sarah W Craig
Rachel Muller
Samantha Bailey
Katrina Diana Maria Signore

Katrina Stolson
Laurie D Knox
Ava Nicole Fried
Sadie Milligan
Ava Nicole Fried
Jorja Lerminiaux
Holly Schultz
Katherine Stolson
Dawn Stevens
Bonnie Quance
Grace Amy Ball
Sharon Loree-Wright
Wendy Washeleski
Sarah W Craig
Rachel Muller
Samantha Bailey

Katrina Diana Maria Signore

$116.20
$91.30
$70.55
$29.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.05
$0.00
$0.00
$39.43
$39.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023)

Class Name : Ancillary Open Performance Halter

Class Entries : 15

Money Awarded : $362.51

August 13, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Made The Girls Gaga
Someintensedazzle
My Sacred Krymsun
A Real Good Investor
The Best For Last
Forever Krymsun

LP Miss N Color
Potential Impulse

A Shot Of Zip
Kissyouricegoodbye
Gold Is The New Blue
Sarahssmorescooke
LP A Tallented Invite
Naturally Sacred

So Sacred In Blue
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Renee M Dierdorff
Caitlyn Mae Spratt
Katrina Stolson
Bonnie Quance
Sadie Milligan
Katherine Stolson
Brooke Taylor Flottemesch
Amanda L Wigston
Jorja Lerminiaux
Laurie D Knox

Ava Nicole Fried
Sarah W Craig
Holly Schultz

Dawn Stevens
Stephanie Sawchuk

Renee M Dierdorff
Lorne K Tyacke
Katrina Stolson
Bonnie Quance
Sadie Milligan
Katherine Stolson
Paulette Flottemesch
Amanda L Wigston
Jorja Lerminiaux
Laurie D Knox

Ava Nicole Fried
Sarah W Craig

Holly Schultz

Dawn Stevens
Sharon Loree-Wright
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$29.00
$79.75
$116.00
$68.88
$0.00
$36.25
$32.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 10 Money Awarded : $292.52

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 My Sacred Krymsun Katrina Stolson Katrina Stolson $99.45
2 Someintensedazzle Caitlyn Mae Spratt Lorne K Tyacke $78.98
3 LP Miss N Color Brooke Taylor Flottemesch Paulette Flottemesch $58.50
4 The Best For Last Sadie Milligan Sadie Milligan $0.00
5 KJ Terrific Asset Shelby Rae Sawchuk Shelby Rae Sawchuk $18.53
6 Project Blue Book Katrina Diana Maria Signore Katrina Diana Maria Signore $18.53
7 Naturally Sacred Dawn Stevens Dawn Stevens $18.53
8 A Shot Of Zip Jorja Lerminiaux Jorja Lerminiaux $0.00
9 Gold Is The New Blue Ava Nicole Fried Ava Nicole Fried $0.00
10 Sarahssmorescooke Sarah W Craig Sarah W Craig $0.00
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Ancillary Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded : $275.01

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 My Sacred Krymsun Katrina Stolson Katrina Stolson $93.50
2 KJ Terrific Asset Shelby Rae Sawchuk Shelby Rae Sawchuk $55.00
3 Someintensedazzle Caitlyn Mae Spratt Lorne K Tyacke $74.25
4 Naturally Sacred Dawn Stevens Dawn Stevens $26.13
5 The Best For Last Sadie Milligan Sadie Milligan $0.00
6 A Shot Of Zip Jorja Lerminiaux Jorja Lerminiaux $0.00
7 Hot In Lace Clairessa Harris Ron or Tracy Kaler $0.00
8 LP Miss N Color Brooke Taylor Flottemesch Paulette Flottemesch $26.13
9 Gold Is The New Blue Ava Nicole Fried Ava Nicole Fried $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association



Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023)

Class Name : Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 9

Money Awarded : $257.51

August 13, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned
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My Sacred Krymsun
LP A Tallented Invite
Hunting The Dream
LP Miss N Color

A Shot Of Zip
Project Blue Book
Kissyouricegoodbye
Naturally Sacred
Sarahssmorescooke

Nicole Gauthier

Nicole Gauthier

Stephanie Sawchuk
Brooke Taylor Flottemesch
Jorja Lerminiaux

Katrina Diana Maria Signore

Olivia Tara Lavender
Dawn Stevens
Sarah W Craig

Katrina Stolson
Holly Schultz
Desiree Sieben
Paulette Flottemesch
Jorja Lerminiaux

Katrina Diana Maria Signore

Laurie D Knox
Dawn Stevens
Sarah W Craig

$103.00
$77.25
$38.63
$38.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023)

Class Name : Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 6

Money Awarded : $205.01

August 13, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned
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Huntin For Luxury
Naturally Sacred
Kissyouricegoodbye
Gold Is The New Blue

Henry Jean Raymond Gauthier

Dawn Stevens
Stephanie Sawchuk
Ava Nicole Fried

Sandra Gail Johannson
Dawn Stevens

Laurie D Knox

Ava Nicole Fried

$92.25
$56.38
$56.38

$0.00

Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023)

Class Name : Ancillary Non Pro Trail

Class Entries : 5

Money Awarded : $187.50

August 13, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

1

My Sacred Krymsun
Someintensedazzle
Hot In Lace

Katrina Stolson
Caitlyn Mae Spratt
Clairessa Harris

Katrina Stolson
Lorne K Tyacke
Ron or Tracy Kaler
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$75.00
$75.00
$37.50



Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Open Trail

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : $187.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 LP A Tallented Invite Nicole Gauthier Holly Schultz $84.38
2 Hot In Lace Clairessa Harris Ron or Tracy Kaler $51.56
3 My Sacred Krymsun Nicole Gauthier Katrina Stolson $51.56
4 Naturally Sacred Dawn Stevens Dawn Stevens $0.00
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Ancillary Non Pro Walk Trot Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $152.50
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 LP A Tallented Invite Holly Schultz Holly Schultz $76.25
Huntin For Luxury Shayla Johannson Sandra Gail Johannson $76.25
3 Machined Tallent Shelby Kneller Shelby Kneller $0.00
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $145.00
Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Potential Impulse Amanda L Wigston Amanda L Wigston $87.00
2 So Sacred In Blue Stephanie Sawchuk Sharon Loree-Wright $58.00
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $117.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Nosleepforthewicked Henry Jean Raymond Gauthier | Rachel Dorward $117.50
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Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $117.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Potential Impulse Stephanie Sawchuk Amanda L Wigston $117.50
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Ancillary Non Pro Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $117.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Forever Krymsun Katherine Stolson Katherine Stolson $117.50
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Open Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $117.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sarahssmorescooke Sarah W Craig Sarah W Craig $117.50
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Ancillary Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $117.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 Sarahssmorescooke Sarah W Craig Sarah W Craig $117.50
Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Ancillary Non Pro Walk Trot Trail

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $117.50
Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
1 LP A Tallented Invite Holly Schultz Holly Schultz $117.50
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Show Name : Territory 1 Championship Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2023) August 13, 2023

Class Name : Open Western Riding
Class Entries : 0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned
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